
1 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 167039 PIASECKI Pierre 309 GEHRLEIN Peter 305,9 BUFFARD Lorenzo 304,9 FERY Thomas 301,6 WELSCH Alexandre 302,9 0 1524,3 0

2 S.E.T. BITCHE 1257210 DAHM Heidi 299,7 CHASSAT Emilien 303 HENRY Florence 297,4 WINTENBERGER Emilie 305,3 ANTOINE Maxime 308,3 0 1513,7 0

3 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 1559070 DUTENDAS Dimitri 299,4 BOUQUILLON Mélanie 298,2 ROBIN Thifaine 304,8 MATTE Romane 304,9 CARPENTIER Didier 302,4 0 1509,7 0

4 S.T. PONTARLIER 2325147 BESSOT Maxime 299,4 GLORIOD Yoann 302,7 VARDANEGA Jade 301 BESSOT Pierre 293,3 MONNIER Jérémy 311,6 0 1508 0

5 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY 1660071 GRIFFON Lucie 297,3 STANCZAK Carole 297,1 DOS SANTOS Sébastien 303,5 DOS SANTOS Christophe 299,9 DAVID Alexandre 307,5 0 1505,3 0

6 SOURIRE CLICHY 1092252 CHUARD Christine 301,2 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn 305 HATTERER Stéphane 300,6 LEGOAS Yann 299,4 MAUER Sébastien 298,4 0 1504,6 0

7 LES MOUETTES ROYAN 1717153 GERMOND Anne-Ségolène 296 BONNAUD Mathieu 297,1 MALITE Jiovanh 297,2 MALITE Bastien 302,8 POINT Wilfried 308,5 0 1501,6 0

8 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 363138 RODDE Jérôme 302,3 ROBERT Leslie 295,6 ROBERT Ingrid 306,1 NICOLET Jean-Baptiste 290,7 BASTIN Florian 300,9 0 1495,6 0

9 R.C. STRASBOURG 167246 MATHIS Rémi 308,9 MABBOUDI Éric 303,6 SCHLEISS Marie-Céline 298,4 KOENINGUER Elsa 289,3 GLADYSZ Aurélien 293,9 0 1494,1 0

10 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 1559128 NIEWADA Inès 306,5 DASSONVILLE Inès 299,1 NIEWADA Léo 298,8 VINCART Aurélien 295,2 MORIN Jérémie 294 0 1493,6 0

11 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 343005 BADIOU Franck 299,9ROCHETTE MOUYREN Faustine294,9 NABONNAND Elodie 300,5 SIMON Manon 294,9 CHARMES Sébastien 298,9 0 1489,1 0

12 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 1078084 GOTTRANT Michel 303,8 JOLY Samuel 294,5 STOLL Ombeline 296,5 CORNUAULT Jeffrey 293,3 BERNAUDON Jérémy 293,1 0 1481,2 0

13 S.T. MELSHEIM 167420 WILLEM Corentin 277 HUMANN Kévin 298 METZ Arnaud 298 MORERE Julie 305,1 LAUGEL Maxime 299,4 0 1477,5 0

14 AVENIR SURVILLIERS 1095259 JAUNEAU Éric 290,1 VALOIS Guillaume 283,1 AUDUC Claire-Emeline 295,3 EVENOT Noëllie 304,8 HAGARD Sandrine 303,5 0 1476,8 0

15 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 1562111 CARTIERRE Jimmy 306,2 BOULMIER Thomas 289,3DOURLENS-MONCHY Alexandre290,5 DUQUESNE Olivier 290,1 HERMANT Marine 299,1 0 1475,2 0

16 S.T. NITTING 1257100 SCHMITT Vincent 296,1 COLLOT Florence 297,7 MOMBERT Claire 297 KRYZS Lucas 294 DUCELLIER Mathieu 285,7 0 1470,5 0

17 A.L. ARQUES 1562021 DELRUE Michaël 293,6 REGNIEZ Mélanie 296,4 HUBERT Amandine 291,7 MERCIER Céline 285,1 BLONDEAU Nicolas 301,2 0 1468 0

18 E.M. BOUSSOIS 1559098 BOULIEZ Martine 283,9 LEGRAND Pascal 276 JENICOT Jean-Luc 292,5 RITAINE Jérémie 288,6 JENICOT Guillaume 309 0 1450 0

19 S.T. AUDINCOURT 2325222 PETREMANT Isabelle 283 BAGNARD Frédéric 276,9 PEREIRA Carlos 275,5 GUICHARD Amélie 289 MILLET Maxime 299,9 0 1424,3 0

20 S.T. REIMS 851154 BORCK Charles 272,9 FAMILIARI Elisa 268,5 FAMILIARI Christine 276,5 BISTON Agathe 288 BEAUDON Marine 299,9 0 1405,8 0
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PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB M Q

1 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 1524,3

2 LES MOUETTES ROYAN 17.17.153 1501,6

3 SOURIRE CLICHY 10.92.252 1504,6

4 S.T. PONTARLIER 23.25.147 1508

5 S.E.T. BITCHE 12.57.210 1513,7

6 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 15.59.070 1509,7

7 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY 16.60.071 1505,3

8 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 3.63.138 1495,6

9 R.C. STRASBOURG 1.67.246 1494,1

10 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 15.59.128 1493,6

11 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 3.43.005 1489,1

12 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 10.78.084 1481,2

13 S.T. MELSHEIM 1.67.420 1477,5

14 AVENIR SURVILLIERS 10.95.259 1476,8

15 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 15.62.111 1475,2

16 S.T. NITTING 12.57.100 1470,5

17 A.L. ARQUES 15.62.021 1468

18 E.M. BOUSSOIS 15.59.098 1450

19 S.T. AUDINCOURT 23.25.222 1424,3

20 S.T. REIMS 8.51.154 1405,8
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